
 

Kalimpong College 
Academic Calendar for the Session 2017 – 2018 

(1st July 2017 to 30th June 2018) 
 

Date Day Event 

01.07.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

08.07.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

13.07. 2017 Thursday  Birth day of poet Bhanu Bhakta (Holiday). 

15.07.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

22.07.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

23.07. 2017 Sunday  No Plastic Day to be observed by NSS-I, II. 

26.07.2017 Wednesday Kargil Diwas to be celebrated by NCC unit. 

27.07. 2017 Thursday  Sahid Diwas (Holiday). 

29.07.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

03.08.2017 to 
05.08.2017 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

Orientation Program for 1st Semester. 

05.08.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: History. 

12.08.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Philosophy. 

12.08. 2017 Saturday  Library Day to be observed by Library Committee. 

14.08.2017 Monday Janmaasthami (Holiday). 

15.08. 2017 Tuesday  Independence Day to be observed by NCC. (Holiday). 

19.08.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Pure Science. 

26.08.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Geography. 

28.08.2017 Monday Selection trial for Football Team. 

29.08.2017 Tuesday Selection trial for Volleyball Team. 

30.08.2017 Wednesday Selection trial for Table Tennis. 

02.09.2017 Saturday  Id-Ud-Joha (Holiday). 



02.09.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

09.09.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Commerce. 

16.09.2017 Saturday Blood Donation Camp to be organized by NCC. 
Departmental Seminar: Nepali. 

18.09.2017 Monday Freshers Welcome Programme. 

19.09.2017 Tuesday  Mahalaya (Holiday). 

23.09.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

26.09.2017 to 
07.10.2017 

Tuesday to 
Saturday 

Durga Puja Holidays. 

30.09.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

02.10. 2017 Monday  Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday). 

07.10.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

14.10.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

18.10.2017 to 
24.10.2017 

Wednesday to 
Tuesday   

Diwali Holidays. 

21.10.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

27.10.2017 Friday Chaat Puja (Holiday). 

28.10.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

04.11.2017 Saturday  Guru Nanak Birthday (Holiday). 

04.11.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

06.11.2017 Monday Selection trial for Athletics. 

08.11.2017 to 
09.11.2017 

Wednesday to 
Thursday 

Travel and Tourism Management and cultural excursion: BBA 
Deptt. 

11.11.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: BBA. 

15.11. 2017 Wednesday  Birsha Munda Birthday (Holiday). 

18.11.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Sociology. 

20.11.2017 to 
21.11.2017 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

Field Trip for Part III: Geography Deptt. 

22.11.2017 Wednesday Field Trip: Botany Deptt. 



24.11.2017 to 
26.11.2017 

Friday to 
Sunday 

Excursion: Commerce Deptt. 

24.11.2017 to 
25.11.2017 

Friday & 
Saturday 

Field Trip for Part II: Geography Deptt. 

25.11.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: English. 

26.11.2017 Sunday Celebration of NCC Day 

26.11. 2017 Saturday  Constitution Day to be observed by NSS-I, II. 

30.11.2017 Wednesday Study Tour: History Deptt. 

01.12. 2017 Friday  World Aids Day to be observed by NSS-I, II. 

01.12.2017 to 
23.12.2017 

Friday to 
Saturday 

IGNOU Examination. 

02.12.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

05.12. 2017 Tuesday  World Soil Day to be observed by NSS-I, II. 

09.12.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

11.12.2017 to 
14.12.2017 

Monday to 
Thursday 

Sent-up Examination: BBA Deptt. 

16.12.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

18.12.2017 to 
22.12.2017 

Monday to 
Friday 

Internal Test: Commerce Deptt. 

23.12.2017 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

25.12. 2017 Monday  Christmas Day (Holiday). 

26.12. 2017 to 
31.01.2018 

Tuesday to 
Wednesday  

Winter Vacation. 

01.01.2018 Monday  New Year’s Day (Holiday). 

12.01. 2018 Friday  Swami Vivekananda Birthday (Holiday). 

22.01.2018 Monday  Swaraswati Puja [Shree Panchami] (Holiday). 

23.01. 2018 Tuesday  Netaji Birthday (Holiday). 

26.01. 2018 Friday  Republic Day to be observed by NCC. (Holiday). 

01.02.2018 Thursday  College reopens after winter vacation. 

02.02.2018 to 
09.02.2018 

Friday to 
Friday 

Excursion: Zoology & Botany Deptt. 
 

03.02.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

10.02.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

13.02.2018 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday). 

14.02. 2018 Wednesday  Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma (Holiday). 



17.02.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Political Science. 

24.02.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Bio-Science. 

02.03.2018  Friday  Doljatra (Holiday). 

03.03.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Economics. 

03.03.2018 Saturday  Holi (Holiday). 

10.03.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 
Departmental Seminar: Hindi and Tibetan. 

14.03.2018 to 
21.03.2018 

Wednesday to 
Wednesday 

Industrial Visit: BBA Deptt. 

17.03.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

18.03.2018 Sunday Field Trip: Botany Deptt. 

24.03.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

30.03. 2018 Friday   Good Friday (Holiday). 

31.03.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

07.04.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

14.04.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

14.04. 2018 Saturday  B.R.Ambedkar Birthday (Holiday). 

14.04.2018 Saturday Mahabir Jayanti (Holiday). 

14.04. 2018 Saturday Nepali New Year’s Day (Holiday). 

15.04. 2018 Sunday Bengali New Year’s Day (Holiday). 

21.04.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

23.04.2018 Monday  World Book & Copy Right Day: Library Committee. 

28.04.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

30.04.2018 Monday  Buddha Purnima (Holiday). 

01.05.2018 Tuesday  May Day (Holiday). 

05.05.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

08.05.2018 Tuesday Intra – Departmental Debate on Business Communication Creates 
Contradiction and Conflicts Within the Organization: BBA Deptt. 



09.05. 2018 Wednesday  Rabindra Jayanti (Holiday). 

12.05.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

19.05.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

26.05.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

01.06.2018 to 
23.06.2018 

Friday to 
Saturday 

IGNOU Examination. 

02.06.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

05.06.2018 Tuesday  Environmental Day to be observed by NSS-I & II. 

09.06.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

15.06.2018 to 
18.06.2018 

Friday to 
Monday 

Sent-up Examination: BBA Deptt. 

16.06.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

16.06.2018 Saturday  Id-Ul-Fitar (Holiday). 

21.06.2018 Thursday  World Yoga Day to be observed jointly by NSS-I, II & NCC. 

23.06.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-I; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

30.06.2018 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NSS-II; Beautification, Health & Hygiene 
Committee. 

 
 
 

  



 


